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Brazos High School 
2018 Cross Country Schedule 

 
Date Meet  Location   
 
Saturday, August 18 IWA 10th Annual Cross Country Invitational Willow Waterhole,  
   Houston 
 
Saturday, August 25 Yoakum Cross Country Invitational Yoakum City Golf Course, 
  Yoakum 
 
Saturday, September 1 25th Annual Bellville Booster Club Invitational  Bellville Golf Course, 
  Bellville 
 
Saturday, September 8 Brazos High School Invitational  Brazos High School, 
  Wallis 
 
Saturday, September 15 Shiner Comanche Cross Country Meet Green Dickson Park, 
   Shiner 
 
Saturday, September 22 Weimar Invitational Cross Country Meet Weimar High School , 
  Weimar 
 
Saturday, September 29 Industrial Cobra Cross Country Invitational Edna Country Club , 
   Edna 
 
Saturday, October 6 22nd Annual Festival Hill Cross Country Meet Festival Hill Institute  
  Round Top 
 
Wednesday, October 10 District 29AA Meet Green Dickson Park, 
   Shiner 
 
Monday, October 22  Region IV Meet Texas A&M-Corpus Christi, 
   Corpus Christi 
 
Saturday, November 3 State Meet Old Settlers’ Park at Palm Valley, 
  Round Rock 
 
 


